AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	ION/MODIFICA	TION OF CONTRAC	Т	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002		EFFECTIVE DATE 1/28/2010	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.			5. PRC		JECT NO.(If app	licable)	
6. ISSUED BY	100	7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100							
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:Pearlette Merriweather 301-492-3614 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			- U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555							
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZiP Code)				:	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
ESI INTERNATIONAL, INC						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		······		
901 N GLEBE RD STE 200					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS23F9815H NRCDR3309399					
ARLINGTON VA 222031853  CODE DUN#120840798 FACILITY CODE						10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
		ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	DLIC	ITATIONS				
	O AT THE PLACE DI OFFER. If by virtue of legram or letter maked (If required)  OD1: HIS ITEM APPLI MODIFIES TH  UANT TO: (Specify authoraction)  RDER IS MODIFIED TO RE	ESIGNATED FOR THE RI of this amendment you des es reference to the solicita g:\$26,000.00 See ES ONLY TO MODI E CONTRACT/ORD rity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	sche	PT OF OFFERS PRIOR change an offer alread and this amendment, are dule for account.  ATIONS OF CONTIONS OF CONTION	R TO  ly sub  nd is r  it in  FRACE  TRACE	THE HOUR AND DATE omitted, such change ma received prior to the oper aformation.  CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14.	SPECI y be ma	FIED MAY ade		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	IT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and X	authority) Orderi	ing Modification								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	x is not, is re	quired to sign this docume	nt and	d return	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION The purpose of this modification NRO/DSER personnel: Laverne B&R: 025-15-171118 JOB:Q411 ADM personnel: Helen Chang; B&R: 04015-5B1118 JOB:E0001 The additional funds increase The Contractor cannot exceed If the Contractor exceeds the	ation is to produce of the document referenced in the document referenced in the currently of the document referenced in the docu	ovide funding for to the Horne & Adrienne APN:31X0200 FSS:05 FS:ADM103 obligated amount for obligate amount ont, the Contractor er the current obligated.	Redo 3990 399 com \$ of \$1 does	collowing: den; Obligate: 00118 678,000.00 to \$1 .04,000.00. 6 so at it's own 6 amount of \$104	04,0 ris ,,000	000.00 Sk. 0.00 d effect. COFFICER (Type or print)				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	,	15C. DATE SIGNED		NITED STATES OF AMERICA	Ner	و ا	116	6C. DATE SIGNE	ED .	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE



STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243